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Time Course Room Reason Teacher Map

w44 Fri 2021-11-05

13:15 - 16:00 Macroeconomic Theory

Macroeconomic Theory

HT2021

Hörsal 2, Ekonomikum Lecture Christoph Hedtrich http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-C212

Sat 2021-11-06

00:00 - 00:00 Alla helgons dag

w45 Mon 2021-11-08

15:15 - 18:00 Macroeconomic Theory

Macroeconomic Theory

HT2021

A114, Ekonomikum Lecture Christoph Hedtrich http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

Thu 2021-11-11

08:00 - 10:45 Macroeconomic Theory

Macroeconomic Theory

HT2021

B115, Ekonomikum Lecture Christoph Hedtrich https://use.mazemap.com/?campusid=49&sharepoitype=identifier&sharep

oi=Ekonomikum-B115

w46 Mon 2021-11-15

10:15 - 13:00 Macroeconomic Theory

Macroeconomic Theory

HT2021

B115, Ekonomikum Lecture Christoph Hedtrich https://use.mazemap.com/?campusid=49&sharepoitype=identifier&sharep

oi=Ekonomikum-B115

Thu 2021-11-18

10:15 - 13:00 Macroeconomic Theory

Macroeconomic Theory

HT2021

H425, Ekonomikum Exercise Caio Augusto Raduy

Koslyk

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-H425

w47 Mon 2021-11-22

14:15 - 17:00 Macroeconomic Theory

Macroeconomic Theory

HT2021

Hörsal 1, Ekonomikum Lecture Christoph Hedtrich http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-C208

Thu 2021-11-25

10:15 - 13:00 Macroeconomic Theory

Macroeconomic Theory

HT2021

A114, Ekonomikum Lecture Christoph Hedtrich http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

w48 Tue 2021-11-30

09:15 - 12:00 Macroeconomic Theory

Macroeconomic Theory

HT2021

A114, Ekonomikum Exercise Caio Augusto Raduy

Koslyk

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114
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Time Course Room Reason Teacher Map

w48 Thu 2021-12-02

14:15 - 17:00 Macroeconomic Theory

Macroeconomic Theory

HT2021

A114, Ekonomikum Lecture Christoph Hedtrich http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

w49 Tue 2021-12-07

09:15 - 12:00 Macroeconomic Theory

Macroeconomic Theory

HT2021

A114, Ekonomikum Lecture Christoph Hedtrich http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

w50 Tue 2021-12-14

13:15 - 16:00 Macroeconomic Theory

Macroeconomic Theory

HT2021

B115, Ekonomikum Lecture Christoph Hedtrich https://use.mazemap.com/?campusid=49&sharepoitype=identifier&sharep

oi=Ekonomikum-B115

Wed 2021-12-15

13:15 - 16:00 Macroeconomic Theory

Macroeconomic Theory

HT2021

A114, Ekonomikum Exercise Caio Augusto Raduy

Koslyk

http://use.mazemap.com/?v=1&campusid=49&campuses=uu&sharepoity

pe=identifier&sharepoi=Ekonomikum-A114

w51 Fri 2021-12-24

00:00 - 00:00 Julafton

Sat 2021-12-25

00:00 - 00:00 Juldagen

Sun 2021-12-26

00:00 - 00:00 Annandag jul

w52 Sat 2022-01-01

00:00 - 00:00 Nyårsdagen

w1 Thu 2022-01-06

00:00 - 00:00 Trettondag jul

w2 Mon 2022-01-10

14:00 - 19:00 Macroeconomic Theory

HT2021

For time and place visit

Ladok

Exam
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